517
515
504
318
703/802
309
104
113
619
204
815
305
712
500
806
511
715
706
505
212
401
301/400
410
311
521
402
105

213
814
206
603/702
813
107
613
317
718
211
713
303
203/302
214
416
610
106
205
503
602
501/600

2014 AACC International Annual Meeting Exhibitors
As of September 22, 2014
Alphabetical and Numerical

ADM

ADM/Matsutani LLC
Almond Board of California
ANKOM Technology
Ardent Mills

Baker Perkins Inc.

Balchem Encapsulates
BENEO Inc.

Bepex International LLC
Best Cooking Pulses, Inc.
BI Nutraceuticals

Blue Diamond Growers
Blue Pacific Flavors, Inc.
Brabender® GmbH & Co. KG
Brolite Products Inc.
Brookfield Engineering
Bruker Optics

Budenheim

Buhler Inc.

Bunge North America

C.W. Brabender® Instruments, Inc.

Cablevey Conveyors
California Fig Advisory Board
California Natural Products
Carl Zeiss Microscopy, LLC
Carmi Flavor & Fragrance Inc.
C-Cell by Calibre Control
International Ltd.

CE Elantech Inc.

Cereal Ingredients Inc.
CEREX

CHOPIN Technologies Inc.
Church & Dwight Co., Inc.
Clasen Quality Coatings, Inc.
Corbion

CPM Wolverine Proctor
Dakota Specialty Milling
David Michael & Co.

Domino Specialty Ingredients
DSM Food Specialties U.S.A., Inc.
DSM Nutritional Product
DuPont Nutrition & Health
Elution Technologies

Enzyme Development Corp.
Farmer Direct Foods Inc.
Firmenich Incorporated
Florida Food Products, Inc.
FONA International

FOSS

405
804
608
509
420

614
807
819
502
621
304
119
812
818
112
219
707
315
310
404
611
719
720
620
114
403
221
103/202
721
710
704
115
616
705
820
306
320
408
821
220
414
604
207
312
607
805
605

Glanbia Nutritionals

GNT USA, Inc.

Gold Coast Ingredients Inc.
Grain Millers, Inc.

Grain Processing Corporation
(GPCO)

Great Plains Analytical Laboratory
Hesco, Inc.
ICC/MoniQA/HEALTHGRAIN
ICL Food Specialties
Ingredion Inc.

Innophos, Inc.

International Fiber Corp.
J.Rettenmaier

Kudos Blends

Lallemand Baking Solutions
Malt Products Corporation
Manildra Group USA
McCormick & Company, Inc.
Medallion Labs

Megazyme

MGP

NEXIRA

Northern Crops Institute

NP Analytical Laboratories
Nutraceuticals World
Palsgaard Incorporated
Penford Food Ingredients
Perten Instruments

Prayon Inc.

QualySense AG

Radio Frequency Co.
R-Biopharm Inc.

Research Products Company
REVTECH

Richardson Milling

Riviana Foods Inc.

Sensus America, Inc.

Siemer Specialty Ingredients
SPEX SamplePrep

SunOpta

Texture Technologies Corp.
The Mennel Milling Company
Thymly Products, Inc.

TIC Gums

Tree Top, Inc.

VICAM, A Waters Business
Wenger Manufacturing Inc.



103/202
104
105

106
107
112
113
114
115
119
203/302
204
205
206
207
211
212
213
214
219
220
221
301/400
303
304
305
306
309
310
311
312
315
317
318
320
401
402
403
404
405
408
410
414
416
420

500
501/600

Perten Instruments

Balchem Encapsulates
C-Cell by Calibre Control
International Ltd.

Farmer Direct Foods Inc.
Clasen Quality Coatings, Inc.
Lallemand Baking Solutions
BENEO Inc.

Nutraceuticals World
R-Biopharm Inc.
International Fiber Corp.
DSM Nutritional Product
Best Cooking Pulses, Inc.
Firmenich Incorporated
CEREX

Thymly Products, Inc.
David Michael & Co.
Bunge North America

CE Elantech Inc.

DuPont Nutrition & Health
Malt Products Corporation
SunOpta

Penford Food Ingredients
Cablevey Conveyors

DSM Food Specialties U.S.A., Inc.
Innophos, Inc.

Blue Diamond Growers
Riviana Foods Inc.

Baker Perkins Inc.
Medallion Labs

California Natural Products
TIC Gums

McCormick & Company, Inc.
CPM Wolverine Proctor
ANKOM Technology
Sensus America, Inc.

C.W. Brabender® Instruments, Inc.

Carmi Flavor & Fragrance Inc.
Palsgaard Incorporated
Megazyme

Glanbia Nutritionals

Siemer Specialty Ingredients
California Fig Advisory Board
Texture Technologies Corp.
Elution Technologies

Grain Processing Corporation
(GPC)

Brabender® GmbH & Co. KG
FOSS

502
503
504
505
509
511
515
517
521
602
603/702
604
605
607
608
610
611
613
614
616
619
620
621
703/802
704
705
706
707
710
712
713
715
718
719
720
721
804
805
806
807
812
813
814
815
818
819
820
821

ICL Food Specialties
Florida Food Products, Inc.
Almond Board of California
Buhler Inc.

Grain Millers, Inc.
Brookfield Engineering
ADM/Matsutani LLC

ADM

Carl Zeiss Microscopy, LLC
FONA International
CHOPIN Technologies Inc.
The Mennel Milling Company
Wenger Manufacturing Inc.
Tree Top, Inc.

Gold Coast Ingredients Inc.
Enzyme Development Corp.
MGP

Corbion

Great Plains Analytical Laboratory
Research Products Company
Bepex International LLC
NP Analytical Laboratories
Ingredion Inc.

Ardent Mills

Radio Frequency Co.
REVTECH

Budenheim

Manildra Group USA
QualySense AG

Blue Pacific Flavors, Inc.
Domino Specialty Ingredients
Bruker Optics

Dakota Specialty Milling
NEXIRA

Northern Crops Institute
Prayon Inc.

GNT USA, Inc.

VICAM, A Waters Business
Brolite Products Inc.

Hesco, Inc.

J.Rettenmaier

Church & Dwight Co., Inc.
Cereal Ingredients Inc.

BI Nutraceuticals

Kudos Blends
ICC/MoniQA/HEALTHGRAIN
Richardson Milling

SPEX SamplePrep



